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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.A.

.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ASAWALIKAR SIDDHARTH
CHANDRASHEKHAR

BARKADE OMKAR LAXMAN
BARKADE VISHAL BALASO
BHALERAO PRADNYA KHANDU
BHOSALE DILIPKUMAR SANJAY
BHOSALE SANIKA NAMADEV

BHOSALE SIDDHARTH AVIDHAN

'BHUJBAL GANESH SHRIRANG
" BHUJBAL SANGRAM BHALCHANDRA
'CHAVAN KIRAN VISHWANATH

CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ DATTARAQ

CHAVAN TUSHAR SONBA

" DESHMUKH VAIBHAV RAJABHAU

'DODAKE ANAND SANTOSH

GADE GANESH BAPURAO
GADYAL AKSHAY AMBARNATH

.éAIKWAD KUNAL SUNIL

~ GAIKWAD SHUBHAM RANGANATH

GARUD SHUBHAM SANDIP

GHONE AMRUTA RAJENDRA

-GODSE PRASAD GANESH
" JAGTAPSWATIDILP

" JAWALEKAR AADITI DNYANESHWAR

KADAM MAHESH RAJENDRA
KADAM MAYURI KIRAN

KALANE RAMESH SOMNATH
KALE ANIKET NITIN

KALE NARAYAN DNYANESHWAR

KALE RADHA ANIL

Mother Name  Year

SUSHAMA

- BANUBAI

SUNITA
NANDA
GANGUBAI
USHA
GITANJALI
MAHANANDA
VAISHALI
SHARDA

DROPADI

* SUNITA

SUREKHA

MANGAL
MANDA
RENUKA
MANGAL
MANDA
HEMLATA
SUNITA

SUJATA

" SHITAL

SANGITA
VAISHALI
SMITA
NITA
RUPAUI
RADHA
RANJANA

RUPALI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010770

Eligibility No ListID
12020102739 T001293
12020102778 T001293
12020102794 T001293
12020102789 T001293
12020102714 T001293
12020102758 T001293
12020102711 T001293
12020102805 T001293
12020102741 T001293
12020102747 T001293
12020102773 T001293
12020102792 T001293
12020102737 T001293
12020102808 T001293
12020102769 T001293
12020102735 T001293
12020102804 T001293
12020102766 T001293
12020102797 T001293
12020102743 T001293
12020102796 T001293
12020102803 T001293
12020102726 T001293
12020102713 T001293
12020102719 T001293
12020102765 T001293
12020102722  T001293
12020102799  T001293
12020102717  T001293
12020102760 T001293
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KAMTHE PAYAL SANTOSH

KAPARE ABHIJEET RAMDAS

KAPARE ANIKET ROHIDAS
KAPARE VIKAS SATISH

KARKUD SHIVAM RAJENDRA
KASHIKAR PRASAD SHAMRAO
KATE AJINKYA RAMESH

KHAIRE GAURAV SUBHASH
KHANDALE PAWAN UDAY

KHARAT DNYANESHWARI SURESH
KHOMANE MADHURI ARJUN

KHOMANE SANJAY PRAKASH

* KOLATE PRATIK ASHOK

KUDALE KAJAL SANTOSH
KUDALE PRIYANKA PRAVIN
MADANE PRAVIN SOMNATH
MANE RAJENDRA SOMA
MHASKE TEJAS SHARAD

MOHARKAR VISHAL RAM

" MOKASHI PRASAD VIKAS

'MORE MANOJ KHANDERAO

" MORE TUSHAR SANTOSH

| MUDHALE SHILPA BALASO

'NALE SANKET SHANKAR

" NAVALE RUTUJA PRABHAKAR
" NAZIRKAR ROHAN MOHAN
" NAZIRKAR SHEKHAR DASHARATH

" NEVASE KOMAL BHAUSO

NEVASE MONIKA SANDIP

'NEVASE MRUNAL SUNIL
" NIKAM KIRTI CHANDRAKANT

‘NIKAM PRATIKSHA VISHWAS

College Unipune ID:CAAP010770.

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.A.

NANDA 1 12020102779  T001293
KAPARE SEEMA 1 12020102731 T001293
RAMDAS
SANGITA 1 12020102755 T001293

. SHOBHA 1 12020102716  T001293
'SADHANA 1 12020102763  T001293
SUNITA 1 12020102736  T001293
PRATIBHA 1 12020102802  T001293
SANGITA 1 12020102729 T001293
ANJALI 1 12020102786  T001293
SIMA 1 12020102790  T001293
ASHA 1 12020102775  T001293
SUSHILA 1 12020102780  T001293
SUREKHA 1 12020102801  T001293

. UJWALA 1 12020102734  T001293
'RANJANA 1 12020102806  T001293
CHARUSHILA 1 12020102770  T001293
REKHA 1 12020102807  T001293
SANDHYA 1 12020102753 7001293
VIMAL 1 12020102762  T001293
JYoTI 1 12020102798  T001293
SANGITA 1 12020102745  T001293
APARNA 1 12020102756  T001293
RUPA 1 12020102732  To01293

. UJJWLA 1 12020102788  T001293
SHAILA 1 12020102742  T001293
RESHMA 1 12020102759  T001293
ALKA 1 12020102781  T001293
MINA 1 12020102744  T001293
PALLAVI 1 12020102746  T001293

~ RASHMI 1 12020102768  T001293
JAYSHRFEE 1 . 12020102733  To01293
SUNITA 1 12020t02727  To01293

12/22/2020 12:19:03 PM

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



SNV S

| U S —

Q m;sw

NIKUDE SAMAY SHEKHAR
NIMBALKAR SAKSHI SUNIL
PANSARE NAVISHTA JAMIR
PANSARE SAHIL RAMJAN

PAWAR KEbAR RAGHUNATH
PAWAR PRAMOD DAMODAR
PAWAR PRATIK GIRIDHAR

PAWAR RAJESHWARI DASHARATH

PAWAR SURAJ RAJENDRA

"' PAWAR VIJAY HARISHCHANDRA
* PHULE GAURAV NITIN
* PUJARI POONAM SIDDHAPPA

'RANE ROHIT BABASAHEB

'RATHOD MAHESH DHARMAJI

'RATHOD SACHINKEJ

~ RAUT VRUSHALI SANDIP

RUPNAWAR VRUSHALI SHANKAR

SAKAT MALTI MARUTI

* SALUNKE ARTI VITTHAL
~ SALVE AKANSHA KISAN

© SAPKAL HARSHAD BALASO
" SASTE PRATIKSHA SHAMRAO
" SHENDAGE HARSHDA JIJABA

© SHENDAGE ROHAN MAHARAJ

SHENDAGE SUNITA SOPAN

'SHENDGE MAHESH DNYANDEV
" SHERE DHANASHREE MARUTI

'SHERE GAURAV GANESH

SHINDE RAVINDRA AMRUTA

 SHINDE VISHAL VIJAY
'SONAWANE ANIKET DASHRATH

'SONAWANE ARPITA SANTOSH

[ DN [ DR IS -

APARNA

SAVITA

NASIM

SHANUR

. MANGAL

'REKHA

RESHMA
NANDINI
ARUNA
ANJANA
VARSHARANI
SAVITRI
SATWASHILA

PRAMILA

 JALWANTI

JYOTI

PADMINI

ANITA

SUVARNA

SWATI

KALPANA

MEENA

PREMA

" MAYA
_ CHNAGUNA

'HOUSABAI

JAYASHRI
NIRMALA
SUMAN
USHA
PUSHPA

TARABAI

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.A.

12020102749
12020102721
12020102783
12020102725
12020102784
12020102772
12020102715
12020102724
12020102757
12020102777
12020102793
12020102782
12020102748
12020102712

12020102767
12020102740
12020102774
12020102791

12020102720
12020102776
12020102809
12020102730

12020102728

12020102764

12020102718

12020102723

12020102754

12020102787

12020102750

12020102752

12020102811

12020102810

memasAAAn 4N.4AN0.N2 DRA
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T001293

T001293

T001293

T001293

T001293

«T001293
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T001293
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T001293
T001293
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T001293

T001293
7001293
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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year :2020-2021- For Course: B.A

j SONAWANE DIKSHA RAJENDRA REKHA 1 12020102761  T001293

- SONUNE JYOTI ASARAM SINDHU 1 12020102800  T001293

T SONUNE SANTOSH EKNATH LAXMI 1 12020102795  T001293

98 | THOPATE BADAL YUVRAJ MANDA 1 12020102751  T001293

99 | TORAVE SAGAR RAVA SAINABAI 1 12020102771  T001293

100 | YADAV JAYDEEP DNYANESHWAR - ANJANA 1 12020102785  T001293

r“161}”*“— - YADAV POOJA SADANAND ANITA 1 12020102738 7001293

! H '
"»
| rincip
Sharadchéndraj Pawar College, Jepun
Tal Purandar, Dist. Pune
p
:19:03 PM
40f4 College Unipune ID:CAAP010770 12/22/2020 12:19:0
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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-202;1 - For Course: B.A,

; Sr;No ‘ ;?Lr:l/ ‘BODARE RUSSI::!::S :asrnl:;'1 - ;Uh{kithe_r 7Ninj° ’ Yefr J Eligibility No ListID
SHA 1 112020123509  Too3sss
| 2 | CHAVAN DNYANESHWAR EKNATH .VARSHA 1 12020123500  Toossse
T
| 3 JADHAV RAHUL RAJENDRA ~lrunam 12020123502 T003858
| _4,>,J_ Jéc%TAP ROHIT RAVINDRA 'ROHINI I0 ’|'12’o2012351o T003858
5 KAMTHE SHTAILESEﬁANbURTAN?;— VANDANA 1 12020123501  Toossss
[—ET‘  KAPARESANKETDILP iSHAR/IISK 1 12020123499 Tovasss
7 PALVEABHUITDATTATRAY “IANGAL 1 12020123508 Tooasss
8 pATLDWASANMAY 7$IMANISHKHH"{'1‘ 12020123511 Tooasss
IL 9 _ﬁ;_"“ ~ SALUNKE AMOL RAMDAS fSHAKUNTALA T 12020123507 ooasss
‘" 10 | * ISHENDAGE ANIL NANA "*_iLANKABA' 1 12020123504 Toosesn
T 'SHENDAGE GANESH NANA —I[ANkATéAT 7("12&)20123506 7003858
, :

L 12 | SHENDAGE OMKAR SOPAN ICHANGUNX 1 12020123512 To03ss8
i'"{’sf'! ) | THIKOLE SANDIP LALASO  |RaTAN |1 12020123505 [Tooasss

4 ”?IJJJWALA 1 12020123503 Too3sss

14 ZAGADE VISHAL DADA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010770

Princip

sharadchandraj Pawar [ollege, Jejun

Tal Purandas, Dist. Pune

12/31/2020 4:03:15 PM
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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021 - For Course: B.A.

[srNo | General | StudentName "”“"“""'Tn'ét"riérjf Year | EligbiltyNo | ListiD
| | Reg. No/ | Name | ' |
P (RoWNo b .
P 'BHAME ARTIDNYANESHWAR  [ANITA 1 12020171662  T007524
[ e e e il B
(2 'KHAIRE SWARANJALINAVNATH |HEMLATA [1 12020171881  T007524
e S— - _.llA_.__iL_ Ep————— (EEE———
N 04 -
. .. ‘ [) .
Princip
Sharadchandraj Pawar College, Jeyur
Tal Purandar, Dist. Pune

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021 - For Course: B.A.

1 Sr.No | GenerélvReg. * Student Name ‘ " Mother Name Year | Eligibility No List ID
: ' = . . [ e ey . .

1 JAGTAP PRAFULL SUNIL ~ |CHAYYA 1 12020196169  T009059

| ! B - .

IS

H ! - e b e o e o e e e e

Sharadch#ndraj: Pawar College, Jejur
- Tal Purandar, Dist. Punc

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year ; 2020-2021 - For Course: B.A,

SrN General StudentName | Mother Name Year | Eligibllity No ListID
o  Reg.No/ . . : v
Roli No. ‘
s S0 e i I . B e __‘_,_’.W_«____{ S ,_,?1_’00.65415 O
1 'ZAGADE MONALI SANJAY 'RUPALI 1 12020157626 ’
AN

Sharadchandraji Pawar College. Jejur
Tal Purandar, Dist, Bupe :

B SRR | ' 2021 10:40:25 AM
10f1 College Unipune ID:CAAP010770 2116/

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Sr.No : General Reg. Student Name
| No/RollNo. |
1 BABAR GURURAJ PRAKASH
2 ] © BARBHAI PRATHAMAVINASH
3| 'BHOSALE SWAPNIL SHIVAJI
'k 4:« | CHACHAR ADITYA MAHADEV
5 ; wi'(:l-iAi'/AN SHITALRAMDAS
) " © DALVIAISHWARYADIPAK
7 ' DAUND SANKET SANJAY
| eJl " DEVKAR RUSHIKESH MAHADEV

" DEVKATE PRATIKSHA VIJAY

@} 10 w 7 GAIKWAD MADHURI RAMCHANDRA
T ~ GAIKWAD MRUNALI LAHU

12 | GAJAKAS RUSHIKESH VILAS
|13 gékﬁdb PRIYANKAANL
14 (GAVADE YOGESH MOTIRAM
=Rl " GHADGEDIPTISANAY
15‘"””  GHOGARE ABHIJEET VITTHAL
17 1T GHOGARE ANIKET ROHIDAS
18 ; o WEJAI.D.I‘-i»A\-/‘ JAGRUTI RAJENDRA
"o ” . JADHAV PRATIKSHA SUNIL

@20 i T JADHAV SHUBHAM VITTHAL
1 1 JADHAV SWAPNALI SAMBHAJI
T2 | JAGTAP ADINATH SHANKAR
T | AGTAPNKHLNANDKUWAR
?WEI T ?JAé?AP NIKITAKUNDALIK
s :EJAGfKﬁ POOJARAMDAS
26 | JAGTAP RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA
21 | |JAGTAP RUTUJA RAJENDRA
f I B R AT
29| IKADAMAJINKYA MAHAVIR
,_3; .................................. e
,,31_{_ S EKALE SOHAM BALASAHEB
- N

Mother Name

VAISHALI

SARIKA

SUSHMA

HEMLATA

~ SUNANDA

© SWATI

SARIKA
SWATI
VANITA
CHHAYA
SUSHMA

MANGAL

VANITA
ANITA
LATA

" NANDA

MANISHA

JAISHREE

SUREKHA

SHITAL
MANISHA

MANISHA

© VIMAL
UJIWALA
~ PUSHPA
 PUSHPA
e

 JAYA

ASHWINI

NIRMALA

'MANISHA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010770

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.Com.

Year Eligibility No
1 12020102863
1 12020102848
1 12020102888
1 12020102909
1 12020102886
1 12020102858
1 12020102920
1 12020102899
1 12020102865
1 12000102013
12020102896
1 12020102900
12020102859
: 1 12020102841
12020102829
12020102903
12020102881
12020102916
12020102866
1 12020102844
1 12020102882
1 12020102836
""" 12020102824
1 12020102823

1 120z0t0282
1 12020102854
1 12020102891
1 12020102914
1 12020102679

1 12020102887
4 12020102675

¢

Too13se

ListID

T001356
T001356
T001356

T001356

_T001356

7001356
7001356

T001356

T001356 ‘

T001356

T001356

T001356
Too13se
ﬁ frooiaéé
Toptase

:T001356

T001356
001356
001356

T001356

T001356

To01356

7001356

'T001356

001356
T001356
T001356

T001356
;T001356.

TOO1356

12/22/2020 12:18:47 PM
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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year :2020-2021- For Course: B.Com.

'KAPARE PRANAY DATTATRAY MOHINI 1 12020102850  T001356
DATTATRAY
| KAPARE .
KAPARE SANCHITA SANJAY SHOBHA 1 12020102622  T001356
T KAPARE SURAJDILIP VARSHA 1 12020102816  T001358
T | | KAPARE TEJASVI SHANTARAM SUREKHA 1 12020102672  T001356
36 " IKARKAR KIRTI TUKARAM VAISHALI 1 12020102004  TOO1356
e | ;kHARAT POOJA UTTAM SWATI 1 12020102873  Too13s
38 * [KHOMANE AKSHAY MOHAN  VIMAL 1 12020102011 TootE
. 39 © KHOMANE KIRAN ARJUN ASHA 1 12020102818  T001356
40‘MN "~ |KHOMANE PRANALI AJAY VAISHALI 1 12020102902  T001356
R 'KHOPADE SNEHA RAJENDRA SANGITA 1 12020102885  T001356
XG:WZEWW“MWM'w TklNHALé ABHIJIT BHARAT HEMA 1 12020102021  T001356
e %KUDA’LE’ CHAITRALI SURAJ CHHAYA 1 1202010888  Tootss
44 " [KUDALE RUTUJA ROHIDAS VAISHALI 1 12020102901  T001356
s | * |KUDALKAR SHIVLING GOVIND- MANDA 1 12020102878  TO01356
46 |KUTWAL DHANASHRI SHARAD KAVITA 1 1020102007  Tootsss
47 LANGHIRUTUJASANJAY ~ CHANDA 1 12020102022 Tootass
t 48 LASHKARI SUHANA MEHABUB ~ SURAYYA ' f120éo1'6291'5 Cootsss
Ta9 [LAWANDE SHIVANIDIPAK ~ KAVITA 1 12020102813 Toot3ss
""56"” T U MANEPRATIKSUNIL CHHAYA 1 12020102867  T001356
- T MEMANE GURUNATH CINATAMANI JAYASHRI 1 12020102847 Toot356
s | MHASKE DNYANESHWARI SURESH ANITA 1 12020102817  Toowsse
"53| MHORKAR JANHAVI BHAGWAN NEETA 1 12020102860  Toot3ss
54 | |MOHITE PRIYA SANJAY VIMAL 1 12020102852  T00136
55 M?ﬁlefE RANJIT TUKARAM - SWATI 1 12020102912 ‘Tod13'56 ‘
56 " MORE DIKSHITA SANTOSH POURNIMA 1 12020102889  T001356
57 " IMORE UNNATI RAJENDRA © SUATA 1 12020102815 Tootass
58 NALAWADE SURAJASHOK ~ SHAKUNTALA 1 12020102856 ‘To01356
59 * [NALEAJINKYARAMDAS NIRMALA 1 12020102857  TO0t3%
Te0 | NALE MAYA BALU PUSHPA 1 tootozst  Tootss
761 | INANAWARE PRATIKSHA HANUMANT 'MANISHA 1 12020102028 TOOt36
o2 " INANEKARANKITAANKUSH NITA 1 12020102848 7001356
20f4 College Unipune ID:CAAP010770 12/22/2020 12:18:47 PM

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year :2020-2021- For Course: B.Com.

12020102868

{NAZIRKAR NIRAJ ANIL REKHA 1 T001356
- " |NAZIRKAR ROHIT BAPURAO SIMA 1\ 12020102006 Tootase
T NIGADE KRUSHNA BAJIRAO SUREKHA 1 12020102861  'T001356
s NIKAM SAYALI RAMDAS RUPALI 1 12020102814  T001356
“e7 | PANSANDE SURAJASHOK ASHA 1 12020102910  T001356
68 I EPAWAR ADITI CHANDRAKANT USHA 1 12020102820  T0013%6
3 69 [PAWAR MRUNAL RAJENDRA SEEMA 1 12020102825 Too1358
E R ”LE”PAWAR PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY JAYASHRI 1 12020102917 §T661556'
r%w‘ "~ PAWAR PRASAD BHAUSO  SUREKHA 1 12020102827 Toonsss
! 72 T TPAWAR SAKSHIMOHAN CHHAYA 1 12020102884  Too1356
G?ﬁw_wmm’VWTIVDAWAR SANKET SANDIP SARIKA 1 12020102895 001386
2  PAWARSHIVAMRAMESH VIAYA 1 12020102024  T013%6
75 'PAWAR SHRUTI NARENDRA © SUNITA 4 12020102828  To013s6
76 | PAWAR SUPRIYA SANTOSH  PRAMILA 12020102892  T01356
77 “E#AWAA VIDYAKISAN SUREKHA 1 12020102869 Too1356
o gii}\'NENuéHKNTNAvNATH ’’’’ CPRATIBHA 1 12020102855 Too1356
M 9 | ?RAUT KSHITIJA DEEPAK 'ANUPAMA 1 112020102831 ffooiéss' o
{ H ) s i ¢
80 | SABLE ROHAN RAJENDRA  SARKA 1 12020102880 Toot3ss
J 82 SALUNKE HARsHADAANKUSH kaPaNA 1 220102005 Toosss
e | " SASTEKIRANMOHAN SUVARNA 1 {12020102564 T001356
65”52" T SASTE MANSI NARAYAN 'MAYA 1 12020102851  Toot3ss
85 " SASTE RUCHA CHANDRAKANT NOTI 1 12020102853 oo
86 7 SHENDE SANTOSH GAJANAN ~ JAYMALA 1 12020102890  Too136
87 o W;é'H’ERéAKéHArSAéANEéH"“ CNIRMALA 1 12020102840 Too1356
88 'Méﬂs'i-‘lé“ﬂ—i‘T'ANUJA"SAN'TOSIH ' SHOBHA 1 12020102843  T001356
89 mméérihiéé ADITISUNL  NILAM 1 12020102871 éfdd]'ééé
90 M?sHiNbé BHAGYASHREE SAMPAT - JvoTl 1 12020102819  ToOt356
T WWWW?éi—ilNDE'RE'éIHMA PRAKASH | MANISHA 1 12020102812 rootase
T | " SHINDE SAYALI DNYANESHAWAR SEEMA 1 o0t Tootase
m 9 | SHINGAREAKSHADABALASO MANISHA 1 12020102808  'ToO13%6
%Wé‘r‘WWMMm""EéiiféAGXVAKAR‘CHETAN RAJENDRA SHARDA 1 12020102849 7001356
30f4 College Unipune ID:CAAP010770 12/22/2020 12:18:47 PM

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.Com,

| SHIRKE SANSKRUTI ANIL

SAVITA

SHRIVASTAV RITESHKUMAR ANUPKUMAR PUNAMDEVI

SURYAVANSHI HEMANT SATYAVAN

THAKUR SAJITA CHANDESHWAR
THOMBARE DIPALI POPAT
THOPATE HRUTUJA GORAKH
THORAT GAYATRI SADANAND.

' THORAT TUSHAR VASANT

' TORAVE HEMA DHANANJAU

*UBALE SURAJ SANJAY

'VISAPURE KAUSTUBH PRAMOD
WAGHMARE GAURI MADHUKAR
'WAGHMARE ROHIT SHANTARAM
WAGHMARE SAKSHI LAXMAN
YADAV ANIKET SUDAM

|YADAV GAURAV BALASAHEB

‘YADAV VAISHNAVI SUDAM

|

| ZAGADE KUNAL NANDKUMAR

|ZAPAKE PRATHMESH RAJENDRA

SUNANDA
ASHA
ANITA
RANI
LATA
NITA

DHANASHRI

SHARADA

VASUDA

JYOTI
SUNANDA
REKHA
VAISHALI
HEMLATA
VAISHALI
USHA

RAJESHREE

sharadchéndray Pawar Co

]
1

incipal

12020102874 T001356
12020102828 T001356
12020102862 T001356
12020102919 T001356
12026102870 T001356
12020102835 T001356
12020102834 T001356
12020102845 T001356
12020102897 T001356
12020102887 T001356
12020102894 T001356
12020102893 T001356
12020102838 T001356
12020102908 T001356
12020102876 T001356
12020102877 T001356
12020102839 T001356
12020102918 T001356
12020102842 T001356
\
Jeyun

Tal Purandar, Dist. Pune

anmamnon 19:18:47 PM

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021 - For Course: B.Com.
' SrNo ' General Student Name [ Mother Name [Year| " Eligibility No . Ustid
|1 (GARUD GANESH TANAJI BHARTI 17 112020123517 'Tooasos
|2 JADHAVYASHRAVINDRA  Resiva i 112020123518 T003906
{3 JAGTAP RUTIK HARISHCHANDRA | LATA 1 12020123515  Too3soe
1 ; | ! |
t —— ——— -  — i S S e S
L4 KHARAT SHUSHANT BALASO 'REKHA 1 12020123514  To03906
ooy i o U S — ==
|5 | 'KONDE RAJSHREE JALINDAR |ANJANA Jl_1 112020123519 [T003906
| 6 'MALVDKAR AKASH RAJENDRA | JYOT] 11 12020123516  To03906
f : v o -lPAWAR SUMI'i' ANIL T SHILA -'-*"""“‘""-i-{*“‘- }‘12020123513 ""T003905
(®
Tal Purandar, Dist. Pune
@
12/31/2020 4:04:56 PM

10of 1 College Unipune ID:CAAP010770

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2020-2021 - For Course: B.Com.

|StNo' General | Student Name Mother Name ‘Year’ EligibiltyNo | ListiD |
f Reg. No/ | : ; ! ‘
! Roll No. | |
1 'BHOSALE RUSHIKESH POPAT  |PUSHPA 1 12020171663  T007521
| | | | |
| 2 | KONDEADITYARAJENDRA 'i‘s'ADHiiNA' ! 12020171604 [Foore2
S R R _ e
|3 [KSHIRSAGAR SAURAV DILIP  [MONIKA E !12020171666 Too7s21 |
“lasHAT 11 12020171665  Too7s21 |
| ! ¢ I :

| 4 | " 'SHINDE SAVMEER PRABHAKAR

dchdndray Pawar College, Jepun
Shrs Tal Purandar, Dist. Pune
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Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name : Achary Atre Vikas Pratishthan Sharadchandraji Pawar College,Jejuri Addr: A/P-Jejuri chinchbag Tal:
Purandar Dist: Pune, Pincode: 412303

Course Name :B.A.

Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No
1 AADITI DNYANESHWAR JAWALEKAR FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102726
2 ABHIJEET RAMDASKAPARE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102731
3 ABHIJT DATTATRAY PALVE MALE INDIAN 1 12020123508
4 AJNKYA RAMESH KATE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102802
5 AKANSHA KISAN SALVE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102776
6 AKSHAY AMBARNATH GADYAL MALE INDIAN 1 12020102735
7 AMOL RAMDAS SALUNKE MALE INDIAN 1 12020123507
8 AMRUTA RAJENDRA GHONE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102743
9 ANAND SANTOSH DODAKE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102808
10 ANIKET DASHRATH SONAWANE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102811
11  ANIKET NITIN KALE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102722
12 ANIKET ROHIDAS KAPARE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102755
13 ANIL NANA SHENDAGE MALE INDIAN 1 12020123504
14 ARPITA SANTOSH SONAWANE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102810
15 ARTI DNYANESHWAR BHAME FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020171662
16 ARTIVITTHAL SALUNKE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102720
17 BADAL YUVRAJTHOPATE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102751
18 DHANASHREE MARUTI SHERE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12020102754
19 DIKSHA RAJENDRA SONAWANE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102761
20 DILIPKUMAR SANJAY BHOSALE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102714
21 DIVYA SANJAY PATIL FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020123511
22 DNYANESHWAR EKNATH CHAVAN MALE INDIAN 1 12020123500
23 DNYANESHWARI SURESH KHARAT FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102790
24  GANESH BAPURAO GADE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102769
25 GANESH NANA SHENDAGE MALE INDIAN 1 12020123506
26 GANESH SHRIRANG BHUJBAL MALE INDIAN 1 12020102805
27 GAURAV GANESH SHERE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102787
28 GAURAV NITIN PHULE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102793
29 GAURAV SUBHASH KHAIRE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102729
30 HARSHAD BALASO SAPKAL MALE INDIAN 1 12020102809
31 HARSHDA JJABA SHENDAGE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102728
32 JAYDEEPDNYANESHWAR YADAV MALE INDIAN 1 12020102785
33 JYOTI ASARAM SONUNE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102800
34 KAJAL SANTOSH KUDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12020102734
35 KEDARRAGHUNATH PAWAR MALE INDIAN 1 12020102784
36 KIRAN VISHWANATH CHAVAN MALE INDIAN 1 12020102747
37 KIRTI CHANDRAKANT NIKAM FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102733
38 KOMAL BHAUSO NEVASE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102744
39 KUNAL SUNIL GAIKWAD MALE INDIAN 1 12020102804



Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name : Achary Atre Vikas Pratishthan Sharadchandraji Pawar College,Jejuri Addr: A/P-Jejuri chinchbag Tal:
Purandar Dist: Pune, Pincode: 412303

Course Name :B.A.

40
41

&5 & R &S

47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

MADHURI ARJUN KHOMANE
MAHESH DHARMAJ RATHOD
MAHESH DNYANDEV SHENDGE
MAHESH RAJENDRA KADAM
MALTI MARUTI SAKAT
MANOJKHANDERAO MORE
MAYURI KIRAN KADAM
MONALI SANJAY ZAGADE
MONIKA SANDIP NEVASE
MRUNAL SUNIL NEVASE
NARAYAN DNYANESHWAR KALE
NAVISHTA JAMIR PANSARE
OMKAR LAXMAN BARKADE
OMKAR SOPAN SHENDAGE
PAWAN UDAY KHANDALE
PAYAL SANTOSH KAMTHE
POOJA SADANAND YADAV
POONAM SIDDHAPPA PUJARI
PRADNYA KHANDU BHALERAO
PRAFULL SUNIL JAGTAP
PRAMOD DAMODAR PAWAR
PRASAD GANESH GODSE
PRASAD SHAMRAO KASHIKAR
PRASAD VIKAS MOKASHI
PRATIK ASHOK KOLATE
PRATIK GIRIDHAR PAWAR
PRATIKSHA SHAMRAO SASTE
PRATIKSHA VISHWAS NIKAM
PRAVIN SOMNATH MADANE
PRIYANKA PRAVIN KUDALE
PRUTHVIRAJDATTARAO CHAVAN
RADHA ANIL KALE

RAHUL RAJENDRA JADHAV
RAJENDRA SOMA MANE
RAJESHWARI DASHARATH PAWAR
RAMESH SOMNATH KALANE
RAVINDRA AMRUTA SHINDE
ROHAN MAHARAJSHENDAGE
ROHAN MOHAN NAZIRKAR
ROHIT BABASAHEB RANE
ROHIT RAVINDRA JAGTAP

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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12020102775
12020102712
12020102723
12020102713
12020102791
12020102745
12020102719
12020157626
12020102746
12020102768
12020102799
12020102783
12020102778
12020123512
12020102786
12020102779
12020102738
12020102782
12020102789
12020196169
12020102772
12020102796
12020102736
12020102798
12020102801
12020102715
12020102730
12020102727
12020102770
12020102806
12020102773
12020102717
12020123502
12020102807
12020102724
12020102765
12020102750
12020102764
12020102759
12020102748
12020123510
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College Name : Achary Atre Vikas Pratishthan Sharadchandraji Pawar College,Jejuri Addr: A/P-Jejuri chinchbag Tal:
Purandar Dist: Pune, Pincode: 412303

Course Name :B.A.

81
82
83
84
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88
89
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92
93
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95
96
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

RUSHIKESH SAMBHAJ BODARE
RUTUJA PRABHAKAR NAVALE
SACHIN KEJRATHOD
SAGAR RAVA TORAVE

SAHIL RAMJAN PANSARE
SAKSHI SUNIL NIMBALKAR
SAMAY SHEKHAR NIKUDE
SANDIP LALASO THIKOLE
SANGRAM BHALCHANDRA BHUJBAL
SANIKA NAMADEV BHOSALE
SANJAY PRAKASH KHOMANE
SANKET DILIP KAPARE

SANKET SHANKAR NALE
SANTOSH EKNATH SONUNE
SAYALI NITIN KALE

SHAILESH PANDURANG KAMTHE
SHEKHAR DASHARATH NAZIRKAR
SHIDHESHWAR MOHAN SHENDGE
SHILPA BALASO MUDHALE
SHIVAM RAJENDRA KARKUD
SHRIKANT RAMDAS LANGHI
SHUBHAM RANGANATH GAIKWAD
SHUBHAM SANDIP GARUD
SIDDHARTH AVIDHAN BHOSALE
SIDDHARTH CHANDRASHEKHAR ASAWALIKAR
SUNITA SOPAN SHENDAGE
SURAJRAJENDRA PAWAR
SWARANJALI NAVNATH KHAIRE
SWATI DILIPJAGTAP

TEJAS SHARAD MHASKE

TUSHAR SANTOSH MORE
TUSHAR SONBA CHAVAN
VAIBHAV RAJABHAU DESHMUKH
VIJAY HARISHCHANDRA PAWAR
VIKAS SATISH KAPARE

VISHAL BALASO BARKADE
VISHAL DADA ZAGADE

VISHAL RAM MOHARKAR
VISHAL VIJAY SHINDE

VRUSHALI SANDIP RAUT
VRUSHALI SHANKAR RUPNAWAR

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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12020123509
12020102742
12020102767
12020102771
12020102725
12020102721
12020102749
12020123505
12020102741
12020102758
12020102780
12020123499
12020102788
12020102795
12020102760
12020123501
12020102781
12020218567
12020102732
12020102763
12020218566
12020102766
12020102797
12020102711
12020102739
12020102718
12020102757
12020171661
12020102803
12020102753
12020102756
12020102792
12020102737
12020102777
12020102716
12020102794
12020123503
12020102762
12020102752
12020102740
12020102774
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College Name : Achary Atre Vikas Pratishthan Sharadchandraji Pawar College,Jejuri Addr: A/P-Jejuri chinchbag Tal:
Purandar Dist: Pune, Pincode: 412303
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

AARTI DNYANESHWAR JAGTAP
ABHISHEK MAHADEV GAIKWAD
ABHISHEK SAHDEV JAGTAP
ADITYA BALU BUNAGE

ADITYA DHANAJ ROTE
AKANSHA ASHOK MHASKE
AKASH KUSHABA DAREKAR
AKSHAY BALASO GANJURE
AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT MANE
ALANKAR GOVARDHAN SHINDE
AMOL TUKARAM SHINDE
ANIKET DNYANDEV. SAKAT
ARATI SIIKANDAR JAYPATRE
ARCHNA MAHADEV RANAWARE
ASHISH RAVINDRA POMAN
DEEPAK PRALHAD KINHALE
DEVIKA RAJENDRA KAMBLE
DIGVIJAY DADASO WAGH
GANESH KAILAS DODAKE
GANESH RAVINDRA GAIKWAD
GANESH SHAHAJ KADAM
GAURI TANAJI GAIKWAD
HARSHAD SUBHEDAR GAWADE
HEMA RAJU GHOLAP

HEMANT RAMDAS PAWAR
HUMERA SAMEER PANSARE
JAGDISH VILAS JAGTAP

JAYESH ROHIDAS BADHE
JYOTSNA RAJENDRA SABLE
KAJAL DADASAHEB PAWAR
KARAN ANKUSH SABLE

KIRAN SURESH GAIKWAD
KOMAL HANUMANT JADHAV
LOKESH BALASAHEB NALAWADE
MADHURI RAMESH DALVI
MADHURI SHYAM SONAWANE
MANISHA SATISH HINGE
MAYUR DILIP PANASANDE
MAYUR RAJENDRA MALVADKAR
NAMANAND VIKRAM SHINDE
OMKAR DADASO PANDE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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12019212882
12019212875
12019213809
12019212842
12019212888
12019213811
12019212900
12019213803
12019064026
12019212850
12019213825
12019212908
12019213812
12019212818
12019212800
12019212825
12019212887
12019212868
12019212819
12019212826
12019213815
12019212840
12018299488
12019212859
12018299390
12019212895
12019212822
12019213807
12019212829
12019212830
12019212881
12019212855
12019212810
12018299458
12019212899
12019212911
12019212827
12019212847
12019212858
12019212870
12019213824
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College Name : Achary Atre Vikas Pratishthan Sharadchandraji Pawar College,Jejuri Addr: A/P-Jejuri chinchbag Tal:
Purandar Dist: Pune, Pincode: 412303
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

OMKAR JAVAHAR KHANDALE
OMKAR SUBHEDAR GAWADE
PANKAJANKUSH CHAVAN
POOJA DATTATRAY JAGTAP
POOJA NAGESH KALE

POOJA POPAT KONDE

PRACHI CHATRABHUJJADHAV
PRAJAKTA ATMARAM SAWANT
PRATIK BABAN KALANE

PRATIK HARISHCHANDRA KAPARE
PRATIK VILAS SALUNKE

PRATIK VISHWAS TAWARE
PRATIKSHA KRUSHNA KUDALE
PRATIMA RAJENDRA DHOLE
PRITAM SANTOSH SHINDE

PRIY ANKA RAJENDRA GAIKWAD
RIYA SHANKAR DHAVALE
ROHAN RAJU GAIKWAD

ROHINI ARJUN BANSODE
RUDALI MURLIDHAR MHORKAR
RUPALI BALU JADHAV

RUPALI GAJANAN PORE

RUTIK SANDIP KADAM

RUTIKA GULABRAO KONDE
RUTUJA GOPINATH KADAM
RUTUJA SHASHIKANT NAZIRKAR
RUTUJA SUNIL ABNAVE
SAMRUDDHI SANJAY BHONGALE
SAURABH PRATAP DHOMKAR
SAYLI DATTATRAY GOSAVI
SHEKHAR DATTATRAY. GADHAVE
SHUBHAM RAMDAS CHAVAN
SNEHAL DIGAMBAR SASTE
SONALI PRABHAKAR SHINDE
SONIYA CHANDRAKANT PAWAR
SOURABH CHANDRAKANT KUCHEKAR
SUMIT VIJAY KHAWALE
SUMMAIYA UBEDULLA KHAN
SURAJHANUMANT CHACHAR
SUSHANT ANIL KUDALE
SUSHANT BALU PAWAR

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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INDIAN
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INDIAN
INDIAN
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INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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12019213806
12019212883
12019213818
12019212817
12019213826
12019212821
12019212886
12019212871
12018299502
12019213831
12019212838
12019212837
12019212843
12019212824
12019212799
12019212841
12019212806
12019212846
12019212874
12019212894
12019213828
12019212860
12019212848
12019212863
12019212802
12019212851
12019212854
12019212804
12019213804
12019212892
12019212907
12019213827
12019212856
12019212836
12019212898
12018299485
12018299427
12017092186
12019212879
12019213829
12019212897
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Purandar Dist: Pune, Pincode: 412303

Course Name :B.A.

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

SUSHANT SUNIL YADAV

SWATI KRISHANAJ TAWARE
TEJAS CHANDRAKANT KUCHEKAR
TEJAS RAJENDRA GODSE

USHA AUDUMBAR GURAV
VAISHNAVI MALHARI KAKADE
VARSHA SURESH BHAGAT
YOGINI BALASO RASKAR
ABHISHEK BALASO SHINGARE
ADITI DEEPAK KSHIRSAGAR
AISHWARYA VIKAS NEVASE
AKSHAY ANKUSH KHEDEKAR
AKSHAYKUMAR ASHOK GAIKWAD
AMIR KHAJASAB INAMDAR
ANIKET SURESH SHEWALE
ASHOK RAMESH GAIKWAD
ASHWINI MURLIDHAR MOHARKAR
ASHWINI SHARAD GURAV
AVDHUT SURESH GONJARI
AVINASH MADHUKAR JADHAV
AVINASH PRAVIN KAMTHE
CHARUDATT MAHADEV KALANE
CHETAN SHIVAJ TAWARE
DEVIDAS RAJENDRA BARGE
DIPALI SHAHAJ KARCHE
DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAY KHOMANE
EKTA RAJENDRA BARBHAI
HARSHAD KISHOR GAIKWAD
HEMANT YUVRAJTAWARE
JALINDAR RAJARAM SHENDAGE
JTENDRA DATTATRAY JAGTAP
JYOTI POPAT PAWAR

KAVITA VILAS POMANE

KESHAV PARSHURAM SHENDKAR
KIRAN KHANDU TODAKAR
KOMAL KIRAN CHIKANE

KOMAL MANIK DESHMUKH
KOMAL UTTAM HAMBIR
KSHITIJCHANDRKANT JAGTAP
KUNAL JTENDRA BHOSALE
LOKESH DYANESHWAR YADAV

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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12019212796
12019212866
12019212878
12019212849
12018299451
12019212823
12019212797
12019212890
12018299379
12017092157
12018299376
12017092192
12018299439
12018299385
12018299532
12018299476
12016163957
12018299382
12014016759
12018299409
12018299463
12018299494
12018299474
12018299368
12016163923
12018299410
12016163899
12018299404
12016163951
12018299364
12018299510
12018299356
12015019053
12018299493
12018299487
12018299495
12018299443
12018299455
12017092072
12018299430
12018299384
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245
246
247
248
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253
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

MADHURI DATTATRAY KAPARE
MADHURI NANDKUMAR KADAM
MANOJNAMDEV GAIKWAD
MAYUR BHAU AUCHARE

MOHAN SADHU THIKOLE
MONIKA BHAUSO JAGTAP
MONIKA VAIJANATH MAHANAWAR
NEHA BALAJ BALGUDE

NETRALI DASHRATH KAKADE
NIKHIL ANKUSH CHAVAN

NIKHIL DASHARATH CHAURE
NIKHIL VISHWAS ROMAN

OMKAR HANUMANT KEDARI
OMKAR PRATAP SHIRWALE
PANKAJMARUTI WARAGADE
PANKAJPRAKASH SONAWANE
PRATHMESH VITTHAL KHAIRE
PRATIBHA BALASO DURGADE
PRATIKSHA SANTOSH MORE
ROHIT DNYANESHWAR KUDALE
RUPAWANTI SATISH KUDALE
SAGAR SANJAYKUMAR KHANDRE
SANDESH RAMDAS CHAURE
SANDIPBALU TORAVE

SANKET ANIL KEDARI

SAURABH SATISH PADALKAR
SHAILESH SHAMBHAJ KONDE
SHAMAL RANGNATH AWARE
SHITAL HANUMANT SHINDE
SHIVANI DEEPAK KASHID
SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT SABLE
SHUBHAM SHIVSHANKAR CHIKANE
SHUBHANGI RAMAKANT AGALAWE
SONALI GORAKH TARASE

SONALI SANTARAM THOPATE
SUNIL ASHOK PAWAR

SUSHIL HANUMANT JAGTAP
SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR BHANDALKAR
TUSHAR ANANTA SABLE

TUSHAR ROHIDAS GAIKWAD
VAIBHAV NATHYABA DAGADE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
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12018299406
12017092057
12018299440
12017092201
12018299479
12017092031
12017092147
12017092060
12018299418
12018299482
12018299399
12018299357
12018299517
12018299407
12016163900
12017092114
12017092056
12017092102
12018299388
12018299365
12018299362
12017092027
12018299367
12017092033
12018299481
12018299489
12018299523
12018299431
12018299414
12018299449
12015019125
12016163960
12017092190
12018299471
12018299405
12017092204
12018299413
12018299448
12018299518
12018299403
12018299373



286 VINOD RAJARAM JADHAV MALE INDIAN 3 12018354137
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Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No
1 ABHIJEET VITTHAL GHOGARE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102903
2 ABHIJT BHARAT KINHALE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102921
3 ADINATH SHANKAR JAGTAP MALE INDIAN 1 12020102836
4 ADITI CHANDRAKANT PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12020102820
5 ADITI SUNIL SHINDE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102871
6 ADITYA MAHADEV CHACHAR FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102909
7 ADITYA RAJENDRA KONDE MALE INDIAN 1 12020171664
8 AISHWARYA DIPAK DALVI FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102858
9 AJNKYA MAHAVIR KADAM MALE INDIAN 1 12020102879
10 AJNKYA RAMDASNALE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102857
11 AKASH RAJENDRA MALVDKAR MALE INDIAN 1 12020123516
12 AKSHADA BALASO SHINGARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12020102898
13 AKSHADA GANESH SHERE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102840
14 AKSHAY MOHAN KHOMANE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102911
15 ANIKET ROHIDAS GHOGARE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102881
16 ANIKET SUDAM YADAV MALE INDIAN 1 12020102876
17  ANKITA ANKUSH NANEKAR FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102846
18 BHAGYASHREE SAMPAT SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12020102819
19 CHAITRALI SURAJKUDALE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102883
20 CHETAN RAJENDRA SHIRAGAVAKAR MALE INDIAN 1 12020102849
21 DHANASHRI SHARAD KUTWAL FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102907
22  DIKSHITA SANTOSH MORE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102889
23 DIPALI POPAT THOMBARE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102870
24 DIPTI SANJAY GHADGE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102829
25 DNYANESHWARI SURESH MHASKE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102817
26 GANESH TANAJ GARUD MALE INDIAN 1 12020123517
27 GAURAV BALASAHEB YADAV MALE INDIAN 1 12020102877
28 GAURI MADHUKAR WAGHMARE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102893
29 GAYATRI SADANAND THORAT FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102834
30 GURUNATH CINATAMANI MEMANE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102847
31 GURURAJPRAKASH BABAR MALE INDIAN 1 12020102863
32 HARSHADA ANKUSH SALUNKE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102905
33 HEMA DHANANJAy TORAVE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102897
34 HEMANT SATYAVAN SURYAVANSHI MALE INDIAN 1 12020102862
35 HRUTUJA GORAKH THOPATE FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102835
36 JAGRUTI RAJENDRA JADHAV FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102916
37 JANHAVI BHAGWAN MHORKAR FEMALE  INDIAN 1 12020102860
38 KAUSTUBH PRAMOD VISAPURE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102894
39 KIRAN ARJUN KHOMANE MALE INDIAN 1 12020102818
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40
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47
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53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

KIRAN MOHAN SASTE

KIRTI TUKARAM KARKAR
KRUSHNA BAJRAO NIGADE
KSHITIJA DEEPAK RAUT

KUNAL NANDKUMAR ZAGADE
MADHURI RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD
MAHESH SHAHAJ KADAM
MANSI NARAYAN SASTE

MAYA BALU NALE

MRUNAL RAJENDRA PAWAR
MRUNALI LAHU GAIKWAD
NIKHIL NANDKUMAR JAGTAP
NIKITA KUNDALIK JAGTAP
NIRAJANIL NAZIRKAR

NISHANT NAVNATH RANE
POOJA RAMDAS JAGTAP

POOJA UTTAM KHARAT
PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY PAWAR
PRANALI AJAY KHOMANE
PRANAY DATTATRAY KAPARE
PRASAD BHAUSO PAWAR
PRATHAM AVINASH BARBHAI
PRATHMESH RAJENDRA ZAPAKE
PRATIK SUNIL MANE
PRATIKSHA HANUMANT NANAWARE
PRATIKSHA SUNIL JADHAV
PRATIKSHA VIJAY DEVKATE
PRIYA SANJAY MOHITE
PRIYANKA ANIL GARUD
RAJSHREE JALINDAR KONDE
RANJT TUKARAM MOHITE
RESHMA PRAKASH SHINDE
RITESHKUMAR ANUPKUMAR SHRIVASTAV
ROHAN RAJENDRA SABLE
ROHIT BAPURAO NAZIRKAR
ROHIT SHANTARAM WAGHMARE
RUCHA CHANDRAKANT SASTE
RUSHIKESH MAHADEV DEVKAR
RUSHIKESH POPAT BHOSALE
RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA JAGTAP
RUSHIKESH VILAS GAJAKAS

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN

P PR R R R R R R PR PR R R PR R R R R R R R PR R R PR PR R R R PR R R R PR R R R BR

12020102864
12020102904
12020102861
12020102831
12020102918
12020102913
12020102837
12020102851
12020102821
12020102825
12020102896
12020102824
12020102823
12020102868
12020102855
12020102832
12020102873
12020102917
12020102902
12020102850
12020102827
12020102848
12020102842
12020102867
12020102923
12020102866
12020102865
12020102852
12020102859
12020123519
12020102912
12020102812
12020102826
12020102880
12020102906
12020102838
12020102853
12020102899
12020171663
12020102854
12020102900



Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name : Achary Atre Vikas Pratishthan Sharadchandraji Pawar College,Jejuri Addr: A/P-Jejuri chinchbag Tal:
Purandar Dist: Pune, Pincode: 412303

Course Name :B.Com.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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RUTIK HARISHCHANDRA JAGTAP

RUTUJA RAJENDRA JAGTAP
RUTUJA ROHIDAS KUDALE
RUTUJA SANJAY LANGHI

SAJTA CHANDESHWAR THAKUR

SAKSHI LAXMAN WAGHMARE
SAKSHI MOHAN PAWAR
SAMEER PRABHAKAR SHINDE
SANCHITA SANJAY KAPARE
SANKET SANDIP PAWAR
SANKET SANJAY DAUND
SANSKRUTI ANIL SHIRKE
SANTOSH GAJANAN SHENDE
SAURAV DILIPKSHIRSAGAR

SAYALI DNYANESHAWAR SHINDE

SAYALI RAMDAS NIKAM
SHITAL RAMDAS CHAVAN
SHIVAM RAMESH PAWAR
SHIVANI DIPAK LAWANDE
SHIVLING GOVIND KUDALKAR
SHRUTI NARENDRA PAWAR
SHUBHAM VITTHAL JADHAV
SNEHA RAJENDRA KHOPADE
SOHAM BALASAHEB KALE
SUHANA MEHABUB LASHKARI
SUJAL ASHOK JAGTAP

SUMIT ANIL PAWAR

SUPRIYA SANTOSH PAWAR
SURAJASHOK NALAWADE
SURAJASHOK PANSANDE
SURAJDILIP KAPARE
SURAJSANJAY UBALE
SUSHANT BALASO KHARAT
SWAPNALI SAMBHAJI JADHAV
SWAPNIL SHIVAJ BHOSALE
SWARAJSUNIL SAKAT
TANUJA SANTOSH SHETE
TEJASVI SHANTARAM KAPARE
TUSHAR VASANT THORAT
UNNATI RAJENDRA MORE
VAISHNAVI SUDAM YADAV

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
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FEMALE
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MALE
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12020102908
12020102884
12020171665
12020102822
12020102895
12020102920
12020102874
12020102890
12020171666
12020102833
12020102814
12020102886
12020102924
12020102813
12020102878
12020102828
12020102844
12020102885
12020102875
12020102915
12020102914
12020123513
12020102892
12020102856
12020102910
12020102816
12020102887
12020123514
12020102882
12020102888
12020102830
12020102843
12020102872
12020102845
12020102815
12020102839
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142
143
144
145
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

VIDYA KISAN PAWAR

YASH RAVINDRA JADHAV
YOGESH MOTIRAM GAVADE
AARTI DATTATRAY PAWAR
AARTI YASHWANT GHORPADE
ABHISHEK KUNDALIK LAKHE

AISHWARYA ATMARAM WAGHAMARE

AJNKYA RAMDAS SONAWANE
AKANKSHA BHUJANG GARUD
AKANKSHA RAJENDRA SONAWANE
AKASH BALU BHUJBAL

AKSHAY ANKUSH SALUNKE
AKSHAY RAJENDRA DUDHAL
AKSHAY RAJENDRA SHINDE
AKSHAY SHANKAR. JAGTAP
AMARJEET RAMDAS SONAWANE
AMIT ARUN KADAM

AMRUTA VITTHAL KAPARE
ANIKET SUNIL DESHMANE

ANIL RAMDAS SHINDE

ANKITA RAJU DHANWAI
APEKSHA MAHAVIR JAGTAP
ASHA CHANDRAKANT BUNAGE
ASHRAF SALIM SHAIKH

ASHWINI DEVIDAS KARGE
ASHWINI VILAS GANJURE
ATHARV VIJAY DAREKAR
BAJARANG DATTATRAY SHINDE
BHUSHAN VIJAY KONDE
CHAITANYA BHANUDAS DAVALKAR
CHETAN POPAT PAWAR
DATTATRAY SAMPAT PINGALE
DEEPALI BHAUSAHEB SHENDKAR
DHANASHRI PRADIP THOPATE
DIPALI TANAJ KAPARE
DNYANESHWAR BABURAO PISE
GAURAV CHANDRAKANT GIRAME
GAURAV SHANTARAM GHATE
GAURI JALINDAR PAWAR

GAURI SUBHASH MHASKE
HARSHAD BANDU ZAGADE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
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FEMALE

FEMALE
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MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
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12020102869
12020123518
12020102841
12019213861
12019213890
12019213879
12019213851
12019213901
12019213914
12019213909
12018299632
12019213868
12018299572
12018299658
12019213852
12019213846
12019213965
12019213943
12019213907
12019213864
12019213930
12019213863
12019213948
12019213915
12019213942
12019213878
12019213962
12019213873
12019213862
12019213918
12019213836
12019213954
12019213902
12018299556
12019213934
12019213835
12019213908
12019213840
12019213877
12019213956
12019213912
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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203

HARSHAL RAVINDRA GARUD
JUBER JAKIRHUSSAIN SAYYAD
KAJAL BHARAT SHINDE

KAJAL RAMDAS KHAIRE
KAJAL RAMDAS KUMBHAR
KESHAR SATISH YADAV
KIRAN LAVKUSH BHAGAT
KOMAL DATTATRAY DAGADE
KUNAL ATUL SAWANT
MADHURI SURESH DURGADE
MADHURI VASANT SHINDE
MANISHA DATTATRAY PAWAR
MAYUR ANKUSH JAGTAP
MAYUR GANESH AGLAVE
MAYUR MAHAVIR KADAM
NAGSHWAR BALASAHEB JADHAV
NIKHIL JAYAWANT SHERE
NIKHIL RAJENDRA SONAWANE
NIKITA BALASAHEB MANE
NILESH BALASO PILANE
NISHA PRAMOD WANKHEDE
OMKAR SHANKAR PAWAR
OMKAR SOMNATH PAWAR
PALLAVI MARUTI SAKAT
PRAJAKTA VITTHAL PAWAR
PRAJKTA GANESH GHORPADE
PRANJAL RAJENDRA BIRAJDAR
PRASHANT SUNDAR KHOMANE
PRATIKSHA ABA BHUJBAL
PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA KAMBLE
PRATIKSHA RAJU SARLU
PRAVIN YASHWANT SALUNKHE
PRIYA SHAILENDRA SHELAR
PRIYANKA BALASO PAWAR
PRIYANKA RAJENDRA JADHAV
PRIYANKA RAJENDRA PAWAR
PUSHPA DHONDIBA MISAL
RAHUL VIKAS JADHAV
RANVEER GOVIND LAKHE
RESHMA SAKHARAM PALAVE
ROHIT RAJENDRA RANDIVE
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12019213865
12019213951
12019213887
12019213932
12019213859
12019213936
12019213940
12019213882
12019213891
12019213958
12019213964
12018299583
12019213876
12019213898
12019213944
12018299552
12019213959
12019213881
12019213842
12019213871
12019213847
12018354487
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12019213923
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238
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RUCHA SANJAY CHACHAR
RUSHIKESH TUKARAM YADAV
RUTUJA KUNDLIK MHASKE
RUTUJA PRALHAD GARDI
RUTUJA PRASAD ATRE

SABIYA DILAWAR PANSARE
SAHIL VITTHAL LAKADE
SANDHYA SATISH PADALKAR
SANDHYARANI SUNIL KAMTHE
SANIYA JAKIR SHAIKH
SAURABH ANIL PAWAR
SAURABH NAVANATH KAPARE
SAURABH SURESH GHADGE
SAYALI MOHAN KAKADE
SAYALI ROHIDAS GHORPADE
SHEJAL SHARAD BHAME
SHIVANJALI SHARAD KALE
SHRADDHA BALASAHEB DESHMANE
SHRADDHA BALU DHAYGUDE
SHRUTI NAMDEO SHEVALE
SHUBHADA RAJESH KHEDAKAR
SIDDHANT BHAUSAHEB SONAWANE
SNEHAL GANESH CHOUNDKAR
SNEHAL RAMDAS GHORPADE
SNEHAL SANTOSH BHOSALE
SNEHAL VIJAY SONAWANE
SUJATA SANTOSH DODAKE
SUNITA SHRIRANG GARUD
SUPRIYA PRATAP THORAT
SWAPNALI VITHAL LONKAR
TEJAS SOMNATH KSHIRSAGAR
VAISHNAV SANTOSH KAPARE
VARUN SATISH DHUMAL
VIDYA DNYANESHWAR GAIKWAD
VIDYA SHANTARAM WAGHMARE
VIJAY UBALE GANESH

YOGITA DATTATRAY PAWAR
YUVRAJPRABHAKAR JOSHI
ADITYA SUNIL YADAV
AISHWARYA SANJAY HOLE
AJAY VITTHAL KAPARE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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12019213897
12019213911
12019213872
12019213938
12019213904
12019213917
12019213953
12019213883
12019213952
12019213957
12019213857
12019213855
12019213869
12019213955
12019213922
12019213856
12019213900
12019213921
12019213894
12019213933
12019213903
12019213895
12019213910
12019213899
12019213849
12019213906
12018299555
12019213928
12019213889
12019213841
12019213931
12019213875
12019213916
12019213884
12019213945
12018299635
12019213913
12019213888
12018299590
12018299554
12018299576
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277
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AKASH RAJARAM BHOSALE

AKSHAY PANDHARINATH THIKOLE

AMOL DHANANJAY KALANE
AMRUTA RAJENDRA PAWAR
ANITA SHANKAR THIKOLE
ANUJA ROHIDAS PAWAR
ASHITOSH SANTOSH KADAM
BABA HARIBHAU MANE
BALASO SHINGADE DIPALI
DHANSHRI KAILAS SONAWANE
DIPALI POPAT PAWAR

GIRIJA SANJV TAMBE
HARSHAL MAHESH NIKUDE
KAJAL LAXMAN JAWALE
KAJAL RAJENDRA JAGDALE
KALYANI KAILASKADAM
KIRAN TUKARAM KARKAR
KOMAL SAMPAT KAMBALE
KRUSHNA ARUN SONAWANE
MAYUR BALASAHEB GAWADE
MAYUR GORAKH THOPATE
MAYUR HARIDAS KUMBHAR
MAYURESH GOVIND LAKHE
MAYURI PRATAP MANE
MAYURI RAVINDRA PAWAR
MAYURI SANJAY SURYAWANSHI
MAYURI SANTOSH SHINDE
NIKITA KUMAR BHAME
NIRANJAY SHANKAR PAWAR
OMKAR KAILASTODKAR
PALLAVI SANJAY CHAVAN
PANKAJSUKHADEV KADAM
POOJA DNYANDEV CHACHAR
POOJA GANESH GODSE

POOJA HANUMANT PAWAR
POOJA RAVINDRA BHAME
PRADHUMNA SUBHASH KOLI
PRAFULLA SUNIL JADHAV
PRAMILA RAJENDRA PAWAR
PRATHAMESH SUDAM SHINDE
PRATIK RAJENDRA PAWAR

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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12017092304
12017092227
12016164140
12018299536
12018299581
12018299538
12018299566
12018299534
12018299631
12018299630
12018299545
12018299562
12018299641
12018299634
12018299593
12018401143
12018299633
12018299607
12018299591
12015019235
12017092258
12018299612
12016164089
12018299570
12018299547
12018299582
12018299595
12018299559
12018299664
12018299625
12018299589
12018299656
12018299569
12018299577
12018299605
12018299537
12017092215
12018299608
12018299644
12018299540
12018299629



286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

PRATIK SANTOSH KADAM
PRATIKSHA ARUN BHOSALE
PRATIKSHA MACHINDRA RANE
PRATIKSHA SUNIL JAGTAP
PRATIKSHA UTTAM KAPARE
PRAVIN TUKARAM JAGTAP
PRITI ASHOK BHOSALE
PRIYANKA VIJAY PAWAR
RAJASHRI SUNIL THOPATE
RASIKA SUBHASH MHASKE
ROHIT PRAVIN BHUJBAL
RUPALI GANESH GULUMKAR
RUTUJA JANARADHAN BHOSALE
RUTUJA SAMPAT JAGTAP
RUTUJA SURYKANT BHAME
SAHIL BABAJ MUNDE
SAMEER RAJENDRA BANDAL
SAMIR BALU PAWAR
SAMRUDDHI MANIK ZAGADE
SAYALI PRAKASH SHINDE
SHITAL MOHAN KAKADE
SHIVANI BABAN KHOMANE
SHUBHAM SURESH SABLE
SIDDHARTH SUNIL SHINDE
SMITA GULAB KAPARE
SNEHAL NANDU SONAWANE
SNEHAL RAMESH TEKAWADE
SOMNATH GANESH JAGTAP
SONALI DADA KOLEKAR
SURAJBALASO KHOMANE
SURAJSHAHAJ SURVE
SURYAKANT LAXMAN MADANE
SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR DEOKAR
TUSHAR ASHOK BHOSALE
VAIBHAV POPAT JAGTAP
VISHAKHA SHANKAR ZENDE
VISHAL RAJENDRA MORE
YOGESH SURESH GODSE
YOGITA VITTHAL JADHAV

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
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12018299588
12018299564
12018299602
12018354284
12018299609
12018299655
12018299544
12018299622
12018299599
12017092220
12018299659
12018299651
12018299580
12018299621
12018354374
12018299662
12018299657
12018299627
12018354392
12018299643
12018299539
12018299620
12018299533
12018299654
12018299563
12017092243
12018299535
12018299614
12018299546
12017092295
12018299585
12018299604
12018299550
12017092253
12018299603
12018299587
12017092209
12018299618
12018299560



